SHARDA UNIVERSITY

32, 34, Knowledge Park-III, Greater Noida-201310 (U.P.)

Academic Calendar -2022-23 for First Year
(SMSR, SSNSR, SDS and SSAHS (Yearly) are not included)

SSET, SSBSR, SSDAP, SSMFE, SSBS, SSOL, SSH

SS, SOE, SOP, SSAS and SSAHS (Semester Pattern)

Sharda University

Online& Offline Matriculation/Registration
05 Sep—11 Sep for all UG/PG Programme 05 Sep— 10 Sep | Mon — Sat 1
University Orientation Program 12 Sep Mon
12 Sep— 18 Se; i i ] 2
P P gchool Level Orientation Program/Bridge| |, Sep— 17 Sep | Tue - Sat
ourses
gzl;?g:SLevel Orientation Program/Bridge 19 Sep—22 Sep | Mon - Thu
19 Sep-25 Sep 3
Commencement of Classes 23 Sep Fri
Instructional Days 26 Sep — 30 Sep | Mon - Fri (30%
26 Sep— 02 Oct Annual Tech Fest — Contrivance 30 Sep—01Oct | Fri— Sat i ?;spt:-i!:t?g; s
Fresher Party 01 Oct Sat Day)
Instructional Days 03 Oct—07 Oct | Mon — Fri
03 Oct —09 Oct 5
Instructional Days 110 Oct— 14 Oct | Mon — Fri
100t 160t [ vocation 11 Oct Tue 2
17 Oct-23 Oct |Instructional Days 17 Oct - 21 Oct 7
24 Oct-30 Oct 8
Instructional Days 27 Oct - 28 Oct | Thu - Fri
31 Oct— 06 Nov |Instructional Days 31 Oct - 04 Nov | Mon — Fri 9
Instructional Days 07 Nov— 11 Nov | Mon — Fri
07 Nov ~ 13 NV ffoiiday = Guru Nanal's Birl g e i
Instructional Days
14 Nov-20 Nov [Online Formative Feedback on Teaching 14 Nov - 18 Nov | Mon—Fri| 11
Learning Process
21 Nov — 27 Nov |Instructional Days 21 Nov—-25 Nov | Mon - Fri 12
28 Nov — 04 Dec | Instructional Days 28 Nov — 03 Dec | Mon — Sat 13
1
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13 Feb— 19 Feb

Holiday- Maha Shivr:

20 Feb —26 Feb

Instructional Days 05 Dec — 09 Dec | Mon — Fri

05 Dec - 11 Dec 14
Generation of Admit Card for MSE 09 Dec Fri

12 Dec - 18 Dec |Mid-Semester Examination (MSE) 12 Dec — 17 Dec | Mon — Sat 15
Instructional Days 19 Dec — 23 Dec | Mon — Fri

19 Dec — 25 Dec 16

26 Dec—01 Jan |Instructional Days 26 Dec — 30 Dec | Mon — Fri 17

01Jan2023  |Ho w Y 0gan - |

Instructional Days

02 Jan - 08 Jan Online S ative Feedback 02 Jan - 06 Jan | Mon — Fri 18

09 Jan—15 Jan |Instructional Days 09 Jan— 13 Jan | Mon - Fri 19
Instructional Days 16 Jan - 19 Jan | Mon — Thu

16 Jan— 22 Jan |Last Teaching Day 19 Jan Thu 20

Declaration of List of Debarred Students 20 Jan Fri
Generation of Admit Card for ESE
Preparatory Leave for Examination 23 Jan —27 Jan
Preparatory Leave for Examination/ Special

30 Jan—05Feb |Mid Semester Examination (Students| 30 Jan— 04 Feb | Mon —Sat | 22
admitted on or after 01-11-2022)

06 Feb — 12 Feb |Practical Examination 06 Feb— 10 Feb | Mon - Fri 23
End — Semester Examination (ESE 24

13 Feb — 1_8 Feb

End — Semester Examination (ESE)

20 Feb — 25 Feb

Mon - Sat

Mon — Sat

27 Feb — 05 Mar

Semester Break

27 Feb — 04 Mar

Mon - Sat

06 Mar — 12 Mar |

Onlme Reg1strat10n for Even Semester

IOMa.r-IIMar

Showing of Answer Sheets 11 Mar Sat
g:;;mencement of Classes/ Instructional 13 Mar - 17 Mar | Mon - Fri 2
13 Mar — 19 Mar In lieu of 25"
Holiday 18 Mar Sat March (4®
Saturday)
Instructional Days 20 Mar — 24 Mar | Mon — Fri
Chorus will
start after first
20 Mar — 26 Mar 3 half on
Annual Cultural Fest — Chorus 23 Mar - 25 Mar | Thu - Sat Thursday and
25" March (4%
Saturday) is
working day
2
\@/
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Instructional Days 27 Mar—01 Apr | Mon - Sat
27 Mar—02 Apr s T g y 4
Instructional Days 03 Apr — 06 Apr
03 Apr—09 Apr | Holid ahavi Apr 5
ORI b e | Mon—Sat | 6
17 Apr—23 Apr esmms TR e 7
Instructional Days
Learning Process
Instructional Days 01 May - 06 May, Mon —Sat
Declaration of List of Debarred Students 04 May Thu
01 May — 07 May T S rTemenpu e 9
Generation of Admit Card for MSE 06 May Sat
08 May —14 May | Mid — Semester Examination (MSE) 08 May — 12 May | Mon - Fri 10
15 May — 21 May | Instructional Days 15 May — 20May | Mon — Sat 11
22 May — 28 May | Instructional Days 22 May - 26May | Mon — Fri 12
Instructional Days
29 May — 04 June - 29 May — 03June | Mon — Sat 13
Online Summative Feedback
05 June — 11 June | Instructional Days 05 June - 09 June| Mon — Fri 14
Instructional Days 12 June — 15 June | Mon — Thu
Last Teaching Day 15 June Thu
12 June — 18 June - - 15
Declaration of List of Debarred Students )
: - 16 June Fri
Generation of Admit Card for ESE
19 June — 25 June | Practical Examination 19 June — 23 June| Mon — Fri 16
26 June — 02 July | End — Semester Examination (ESE) 26 June - 01 July | Mon — Sat 17
03 July — 09 July | End — Semester Examination (ESE) 03 July — 08 July | Mon - Sat 18
Last date of Evaluation 12 July Wed
10 July — 16 July 19
Summer Internship/Summer Vacation 10 July — 09 Aug | Mon - Wed
Declaration of Even Semester Result 20 July Thu
Showing of Answer Sheets 25 July Tue
Online Registration for Academic Year
2023-24 10 Aug — 12 Aug | Thu - Sat
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Abbreviations:

SSET Sharda School of Engineering & Technology
SSBSR Sharda School of Basic Sciences & Research
SSDAP Sharda School of Design, Architecture& Planning
SSMFE Sharda School of Media, Film & Entertainment
SSBS Sharda School of Business Studies

SSOL Sharda School of Law

SSHSS Sharda School of Humanities & Social Sciences
SOE School of Education

SOpP School of Pharmacy

SSAS Sharda School of Agricultural Sciences

SSAHS Sharda School of Allied Health Sciences
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